Agenda

Warner Robins High School, School Council

12.1.2022

Call to order Mr. McCook
Inspiration Mr. McCook
Pledge of Allegiance Mr. McCook
Approval of the Agenda Mr. McCook
Recognition of visitors Mr. McCook
Report of the Principal Mr. McCook

New Business

- Introduction of new members
- Election of Officers
- Schedule of meetings
- Scholastic Update
- Security and Awareness plans

Open for Questions

Adjournment

Warner Robins High School, School Council
401. S Davis Dr.
Warner Robins, Ga 31088

478-929-7877

Chris McCook, Principal